SchoolYear
2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

WCSD GRANT REPORT

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons,
including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving
ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities,
etc.

Thursday, October 17, 2019
12:06:11 PM

GrantName

Carl D. Perkins Secondary Local Plan
2019-20

FirstEnergy Classroom STEM Grant
(EES-Bachman)

FirstEnergy Classroom STEM Grant
(EES-Morrison)

FirstEnergy Classroom STEM Grant
(EMHS-Shotts)

Food Service Equipment Grant 2019-20
(SAMHS)

Food Service Equipment Grant 2019-20
(WAHS)

Ready To Learn Block Grant 2019-20

Reflex Educator Grant Program

Safe Schools Initiative Targeted Grants -
Equipment

School Safety and Security Competitive
Grant 2019-20

School Safety and Security Meritorious
Grant 2019-20

FunderName

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

FirstEnergy Foundation

FirstEnergy Foundation

FirstEnergy Foundation

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Explorelearning

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Commission on Crime
and Delinquency
(PCCD)

Pennsylvania
Commission on Crime
and Delinquency
(PCCD)

Page 1 of 2

Requested Received Notes*
$97,443.00 Submitted.
$987.00 Submitted.
$1,000.00 Submitted.
$1,000.00 Submitted.
$32,298.00 Submitted.
$6,450.00 Submitted.
$1,023,439.00 Submitted.

$0.00 $0.00 Awarded. No funds are
provided, only free subscription
access to the software for 1 year.
$6,974.00 Submitted.
$159,255.00 In process.
$45,000.00 In process.



SchoolYear
2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

GrantName

Title I, Part A - Improving Basic
Programs

Title II, Part A - Supporting Effective
Instruction

Title IV, Part A - Student Support and
Academic Enrichment

Title VIA - Rural and Low Income
Schools 2019-20

FunderName

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Page 2 of 2

Requested
$1,732,625.00

$234,350.00

$132,181.00

$83,272.00

$3,556,274.00

$0.00

Received Notes*

Submitted.

Submitted.

Submitted.

Submitted.



