

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons, including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities, etc.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2019-20	Carl D. Perkins Secondary Local Plan 2019-20	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$97,443.00		Submitted.
2019-20	FirstEnergy Classroom STEM Grant (EES-Bachman)	FirstEnergy Foundation	\$987.00		Submitted.
2019-20	FirstEnergy Classroom STEM Grant (EES-Morrison)	FirstEnergy Foundation	\$1,000.00		Submitted.
2019-20	FirstEnergy Classroom STEM Grant (EMHS-Shotts)	FirstEnergy Foundation	\$1,000.00		Submitted.
2019-20	Food Service Equipment Grant 2019-20 (SAMHS)	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$32,298.00		Submitted.
2019-20	Food Service Equipment Grant 2019-20 (WAHS)	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$6,450.00		Submitted.
2019-20	Ready To Learn Block Grant 2019-20	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,023,439.00		Submitted.
2019-20	Reflex Educator Grant Program	Explorelearning	\$0.00	\$0.00	Awarded. No funds are provided, only free subscription access to the software for 1 year.
2019-20	Safe Schools Initiative Targeted Grants - Equipment	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$6,974.00		Submitted.
2019-20	School Safety and Security Competitive Grant 2019-20	Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and Delinquency (PCCD)	\$159,255.00		In process.
2019-20	School Safety and Security Meritorious Grant 2019-20	Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and Delinquency (PCCD)	\$45,000.00		In process.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2019-20	Title I, Part A - Improving Basic Programs	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,732,625.00		Submitted.
2019-20	Title II, Part A - Supporting Effective Instruction	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$234,350.00		Submitted.
2019-20	Title IV, Part A - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$132,181.00		Submitted.
2019-20	Title VIA - Rural and Low Income Schools 2019-20	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$83,272.00		Submitted.
			\$3,556,274.00	\$0.00	•